
• 
Table IA  

FEDERAL PARTIES' POPUL4R SUPPORT LEVELS 

- October 1993 Election to May 1996 - 
, 

	

Oct. 	Feb. 	Aug. 	Oct. 	Jan. 	Feb. 	Mar. 	July 	Oct. 	Nov. 	Dec. 	Jan. 	Feb. 	Mar. 	Apr. 	May 

	

'93* 	'94 	'94 	'94 	'95 	'95 	'95 	'95 	'95 	'95 	'95 	'96 	'96 	'96 	'96 	'96 

	

(%) 	(%) 	(54 ) 	(%) 	(%) 	(%) 	(%) 	(%) 	(%) 	(%) 	(%) 	(%) 	(%) 	(%) 	(%) 	(%)  

Liberal 	 41 	- 58 	58 	62 	54 	63 	58 	55 	56 	52 	49 	53 	58 	54 	53 	53 

Bloc Quebecois 	14 	9 	8 	8 	10 	10 	10 	7 	8 	9 	10 	7 	9 	9 	9 	8 

Reform 	 19 	20 	13 	13 	14 	17 	15 	12 	12 	15 	16 	16 	13 	16 	16 	13 

Conservative 	 16 	5 	8 	6 	9 	5 	7 	14 	14 	13 	II 	13 	12 	11 	11 	16 

New Democrat 	7 	4 	5 	4 	6 	5 	7 	9 	8 	9 	10 	9 	7 	8 	8 	9 

Other 	 3 	5 	7 	6 	6 	1 	3 	3 	2 	2 	4 	2 	2 	I 	2 	2 

*Actual popular vote in October 1993 election. 

Decided Voters  Only 	Undecided and Refused Excluded. 

"Thinking of how you feel right now, which party's candidate would you be most likely to support if a federal élection were held tomorrow?" 


